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Current and Upcoming Experiments: Ideas for future experiments - F113 (8:50 AM - 10:40 AM)

-Conveners: Marie BOER

time
8:50 AM
9:05 AM

9:20 AM
9:35AM
9:50 AM

[id] title
[27] Exclusive Electro-Disintegration of Tensor-polarized Deuterium

[34] Final-State Interactions Studies in Deuterium at Very High Missing
Momenta

[28] Spin-1 TMDs and Structure Functions of the Deuteron
[29] GMn measurement at Q2=18 GeV2

[35] Polarized and unpolarized Timelike Compton Scattering

10:05 AM [31] Double Deeply Virtual Compton Scattering in Hall C with new muon

detector

10:20 AM [33] New ideas / flash talks and discussions

Current and Upcoming Experiments - F113 (3:20 PM - 5:00 PM)

-Conveners: Stephen Kay

time

3:20PM
3:45PM
4:10 PM
4:35PM

[id] title

[11] R SIDIS

[12] Tagged DIS Measurement with LAD
[24] Pion CT

[25] Hypernuclear

Page 1

presenter
YERO, Carlos

YERO, Carlos

RUTH, David
GOMINA, Mahmoud
CAMSONNE, Alexandre

BISWAS, Debaditya

presenter
KINNEY, Edward
EHINGER, Lucas
AYERBE GAYOSO, Carlos

TANG, Liguang



