

Hall C Winter Collaboration Meeting

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Current and Upcoming Experiments: Ideas for future experiments - F113 (8:50 AM - 10:40 AM)

-Conveners: Marie BOER

time	[id] title	presenter
8:50 AM	[27] Exclusive Electro-Disintegration of Tensor-polarized Deuterium	YERO, Carlos
9:05 AM	[34] Final-State Interactions Studies in Deuterium at Very High Missing Momenta	YERO, Carlos
9:20 AM	[28] Spin-1 TMDs and Structure Functions of the Deuteron	RUTH, David
9:35 AM	[29] GMn measurement at Q ² =18 GeV ²	GOMINA, Mahmoud
9:50 AM	[35] Polarized and unpolarized Timelike Compton Scattering	CAMSONNE, Alexandre
10:05 AM	[31] Double Deeply Virtual Compton Scattering in Hall C with new muon detector	BISWAS, Debaditya
10:20 AM	[33] New ideas / flash talks and discussions	

Current and Upcoming Experiments - F113 (3:20 PM - 5:00 PM)

-Conveners: Stephen Kay

time	[id] title	presenter
3:20 PM	[11] R SIDIS	KINNEY, Edward
3:45 PM	[12] Tagged DIS Measurement with LAD	EHINGER, Lucas
4:10 PM	[24] Pion CT	AYERBE GAYOSO, Carlos
4:35 PM	[25] Hypernuclear	TANG, Liguang